
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Qualifying Expert 600 
1 

No. 

369 
723 

810X 
190 

107x 
918 
914 
599 
792 
110 
753 
528 
514 
214 

71 
852 
731 

34X 

803 

Name 

Tyler Crozier 
Caesar Rinaldi 
Antonio Hernandez 
Alex Reyes 
Anthony Estrada 
Miguel Figueroa 
Morgan Ryan 
Jesus Ramirez 
Douglas Garcia 
Wayne Gann 
Carlos Martin 
Francisco Calix 
Jona Schuman 
John Yarbrough 
Chad Stern 
Bonnie Tong 
Ahsan Iqbal 

Jose Tamayo 

Marlon Gonzalez 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 

1:55.039 
1:55.644 
1:56.934 
1:57.559 
1:57.887 
1:58.774 
1:59.406 
2:00.613 
2:01.777 
2:04.107 
2:06.537 
2:07.352 
2:07.509 
2:08.104 
2:10.400 
2:11.456 
2:16.715 

1:53.696 

Diff 

0.605 
1.895 
2.520 
2.848 
3.735 
4.367 
5.574 
6.738 
9.068 

11.498 
12.313 
12.470 
13.065 
15.361 
16.417 
21.676 

Best Speed 

83.867 
83.428 
82.508 
82.069 
81.841 
81.230 
80.800 
79.991 
79.227 
77.739 
76.246 
75.759 
75.665 
75.314 
73.988 
73.393 
70.570 

- 

84.858 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
4 
6 
4 
3 
3 
5 
7 
3 
6 
4 
4 

5 

Sponsor 

B ara te lli R ac ing , A im  A ssis t,  B iso n , K em p B ro s, Vo r tex  

Woodcraft, Armour Bodies 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/3/2025 10:40:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

QP5:Amateur 600 

QP5:Amateur 600 

Qualifying started at 10:23:28 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 10:00 


