

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025

Sorted on best lap time

QP5:Amateur 600

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles

QP5:Amateur 600

5/3/2025 10:00

Qualifying started at 10:23:28

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	Laps	Sponsor
)ualifyin	g Amateur 6	600						
/uamymg	369	Tyler Crozier	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:55.039		83.867	5	Baratelli Racing, Aim Assist, Bison, Kemp
2	723	Caesar Rinaldi	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:55.644	0.605	83.428	5	Duratem Rueing, rem ressist, Bloom, reemp
3	810X	Antonio Hernandez	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:56.934	1.895	82.508	5	
4	190	Alex Reyes	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:57.559	2.520	82.069	5	
5	107x	Anthony Estrada	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:57.887	2.848	81.841	3	
6	918	Miguel Figueroa	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:58.774	3.735	81.230	6	
7	914	Morgan Ryan	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:59.406	4.367	80.800	4	
8	599	Jesus Ramirez	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:00.613	5.574	79.991	6	
9	792	Douglas Garcia	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:01.777	6.738	79.227	4	
10	110	Wayne Gann	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:04.107	9.068	77.739	3	
11	753	Carlos Martin	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:06.537	11.498	76.246	3	
12	528	Francisco Calix	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:07.352	12.313	75.759	5	
13	514	Jona Schuman	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:07.509	12.470	75.665	7	
14	214	John Yarbrough	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:08.104	13.065	75.314	3	Woodcraft, Armour Bodies
15	71	Chad Stern	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:10.400	15.361	73.988	6	Wooderary Fillious 25 dec
16	852	Bonnie Tong	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:11.456	16.417	73.393	4	
17	731	Ahsan Iqbal	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:16.715	21.676	70.570	4	
lot classif	fied							
DNS	34X	Jose Tamayo	Qualifying Amateur 600			-		
Qualifyins	g Expert 60	00						
1	803	Marlon Gonzalez	Qualifying Expert 600	1:53.696		84.858	5	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Printed: 5/3/2025 10:40:16 AM

Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Race Director: David Martin www.race-cra.com

#WEARECRA